FEDERATION
FRANGCAISE
DE BRIDGE

Numéro FFB

1| 291196

2| 600347
3

9990426
4

179011

5| 1731092

6

4121711
7

1900209
8

9866106
9

2706614
10

1088823
11

2527276

12 | 9920978

13

209850

14 4815968
15

1646936

16 | 2586090

17

144056

18 | 402040

19

402058

20 ' 4422416

21

4122933
22

4122941
23

572520
24

3603992
25

178013
26

9934565
27

3312858

) G
COMITE DE LA
WHFB COTE D'AZUR

Nom

LESTEL

HOCQ
MONCHO
TAOUSSON
DREUILLE
NOVARA
FRANZI
GILBERT

LARIO

GERBIER
CAVELIER
EVRARD
DEROCLES
JOUCLA
GUICHARD
SCHMERBER
SOREAU

DE TURCKHEIM
DE TURCKHEIM
MOREL

MARIN

MARIN

DE MOURGUES
PATOIS

Magne
MONTMASSON

Misandeau

1ere et 2eme série
Classement Final

Prénom

Francis
Gérard
Patrice
Paul
Alexia
Jean-Louis
Giovanni
Nadyne
Frantz
Elisabeth
Luc

Marc
Edme
Herve
Dominique
Brigitte
Philippe
Elisabeth
Philippe
Christine
Lucienne
Jean
Olivier
Michéle
Pierre
Dominique
Jacqueline
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Total

232
232
214
214
212
212
198
198
180
180
130
130
128
128
128
122
86
72
72
64
58
58
52
48
48
46

44

Challenge de la Coupe du Soir Saison 2023/2024

1KH

1C

1T

1K

1T

iT

1K

2 PR

2 PR

2C

2 PR

1C

2P

1C

2PR

1TH

1K

1K

iT

2PR

2P

1C

2C

2 PR

2 PR

1T



Numéro FFB

28 | 2849505
29

1501768
30

172974
31

2226505
32

9840150
33

3371870
34

3404118
35

1364356
36

740292
37

776792
38

998700
39

1040146
40

9997795
41

840951

42 | 1007146

43

9240053

44 | 2614817

45

1088500

46 | 4975019

47

9702433

48 | 1218347

Nom

SURKYN
COousTOL
Moscatelli
ROUACH

HITZIG

ARNAL

PRUVOT

LAINE

MARY

DAUPLAIT

SEVIN VIVIANI
GUEDIKIAN
COUSTOL OSINSKI
DOMPS

LEFEVRE

FALLET

VIGNAU
DESMOULINS
JOUANARD

FIZE

PIROTTE

Prénom

Marc

Celine

Jean Claude
Gil

Claude
Gregoire
Dany
Ludovique
Yves
Yvonne
Francine
Bernie

Matt
Richard
Giséle
Sylvie
Marie-Dominique
Christophe
Dominique
Serge

Chantal
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Total

42
38
36
34
24
24
22
22
18
18
18
18
14
12
10

10

v

1TH

1K

1T

iT

1C

1p

1K

1T

2P

2PR

1T

2 PR

2PR

1C

iT

2P

iT

1P

2PR

2P

1K

48 participants



